ER2, ER2M, ER2G & ER2P Electric Chain Hoist
7.5 to 20 Ton, Model ER2A
Specifications and Dimensions
PURPOSE
To provide dimension and specification information for the large capacity (7.5 to 20 Ton) hook mount, motorized trolley, and manual
trolley, single and dual speed ER2 & NER2 model electric chain hoist.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Single Speed Hoist Hook/Lug

Lines
Net  Weight
(lbs)
Weight for
Additional
One Foot
of Lift
(lbs)
Output
(Hp)
Rated Current (amps)
@208 - 230V @460V NER ER
8 (N)ER2080S*
10
10.5 7.5 4.7 16.4 7.9 11.2 x 3 362 359 5.5
10 (N)ER2100L 11.2 5.5 4.7 16.4 7.9 11.2 x 4 617 615 7.4
10 (N)ER2100L-LG 10.5 5.5 4.7 16.4 7.9 11.2 x 4 573 571 7.4
10 (N)ER2100S 11.2 11 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 11.2 x 4 668 666 7.4
15 (N)ER2150S
12.1
7.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 11.2 x 6 891 886 11.4
20 (N)ER2200S 5.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 11.2 x 8 1049 1045 14.8
*Available lug mount only.  Push button cord dimension (L) is to center of lug hole.
IMPERIAL DIMENSIONS - SINGLE SPEED HOOK/LUG
Cap.
(Tons) Product Code

Lines
Net  Weight
(lbs)
Weight for
Additional
One Foot
of Lift
(lbs)
Output
(Hp)
Rated Current (amps)
@208 - 230V @460V NER ER
8 (N)ER2080SD*
10
10.5 7.5/2.5 4.7 17.3 8.3 11.2 x 3 358 366 5.5
10 (N)ER2100LD 11.2 5.5/2 4.7 17.3 8.3 11.2 x 4 609 622 7.4
10 (N)ER2100LD-LG 10.5 5.5/2 4.7 17.3 8.3 11.2 x 4 569 578 7.4
10 (N)ER2100SD 11.2 11/3.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 11.2 x 4 650 677 7.4
15 (N)ER2150SD
12.1
7.5/2.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 11.2 x 6 873 899 11.4
20 (N)ER2200SD 5.5/2 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 11.2 x 8 1032 1058 14.8
*Available lug mount only.  Push button cord dimension (L) is to center of lug hole.
**Although 208/230 & 460 Volts are shown, voltage can NOT be changed, due to electrical components being voltage specific.
IMPERIAL DIMENSIONS - DUAL SPEED HOOK/LUG
Cap.

Rated Current
(amps) Output
(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208 -
230V @460V @208 -
230V @460V Standard Optional NER ER
8 (N)ER2M080S-L
10 10.8
7.5
40
4.7 16.4 7.9 1.0 5.1 2.5
5.50 to 8.66 8.67 to 12.00
98.4 11.2 x 3 624 622 5.5
10 (N)ER2M100L-L 5.5 4.7 16.4 7.9 1.0 5.1 2.5 98.4 11.2 x 4 833 831 7.4
10 (N)ER2M100S-L 11 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 1.0 5.1 2.5 98.4 11.2 x 4 880 877 7.4
15 (N)ER2M150S-L 7.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 1.0 x 2 5.1 x 2 2.5 x 2  11.2 x 6 1259 1254 11.4
20 (N)ER2M200S-L 5.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 1.0 x 2 5.1 x 2 2.5 x 2  11.2 x 8 1482 1479 14.8
IMPERIAL DIMENSIONS - SINGLE SPEED HOIST WITH SINGLE SPEED TROLLEY
Cap.
(Tons)
Product

Lifting
Speed
(m/min)
Output
(kW)
Rated Current (amps) Lifting
Speed
(m/min)
Output
(kW)
Rated
Current
(amps)
@208 -
230V @380V @460V @380V Standard Optional NER ER
7.5 (N)ER2M075S-L
3.0 3.3
2.3 3.5 16.4 8.7 7.9 1.9 3.5 7.9
140 to
220

(amps) Output
(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208 -
230V @460V @208 -
230V @460V Standard Optional NER ER
8 (N)ER2M080SD-L
10 10.8
7.5/2.5
40
4.7 17.3 8.3 1.0 5.1 2.5
5.50 to 8.66 8.67 to
12.00
98.4 11.2 x 3 615 628 5.5
10 (N)ER2M100LD-L 5.5/2 4.7 17.3 8.3 1.0 5.1 2.5 98.4 11.2 x 4 825 838 7.4
10 (N)ER2M100SD-L 11/3.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 1.0 5.1 2.5 98.4 11.2 x 4 862 888 7.4
15 (N)ER2M150SD-L 7.5/2.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 1.0 x 2 5.1 x 2 2.5 x 2  11.2 x 6 1241 1268 11.4
20 (N)ER2M200SD-L 5.5/2 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 1.0 x 2 5.1 x 2 2.5 x 2  11.2 x 8 1367 1393 14.8
**Although 208/230 & 460 Volts are shown, voltage can NOT be changed, due to electrical components being voltage specific.
IMPERIAL DIMENSIONS - DUAL SPEED HOIST WITH SINGLE SPEED TROLLEY
Cap.
(Tons)

Lifting
Speed
(m/min)
Output
(kW)
Rated Current (amps) Lifting
Speed
(m/min)
Output
(kW)
Rated
Current
(amps)
@208 -
230V @380V @460V @380V Standard Optional NER ER
7.5 (N)ER2M075SD-L
3.0 3.3
2.3/0.8 3.5 17.3 9.2 8.3 2.3/0.8 3.5 9.2
140 to
220

(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208 -
230V @460V Standard Optional NER ER
8 (N)ER2P(ER2G)080S
10 10.8
7.5 4.7 16.4 7.9
5.50 to
8.66
8.67 to
12.00
118.1 11.2 x 3 536 (604) 534 (602) 5.5 (6.3)
10 (N)ER2P(ER2G)100L 5.5 4.7 16.4 7.9 118.1 11.2 x 4 747 (816) 745 (814) 7.4 (8.1)
10 (N)ER2P(ER2G)100S 11 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2 118.1 11.2 x 4 805 (873) 802 (871) 7.4 (8.1)
15 (N)ER2G150S 7.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2  11.2 x 6 1246 1241 12.8
20 (N)ER2G200S 5.5 4.7 x 2 16.4 x 2 7.9 x 2  11.2 x 8 1371 1369 16.1
Figures in parentheses are data for geared trolley.
IMPERIAL DIMENSIONS - SINGLE SPEED HOIST WITH GEARED TROLLEY
Cap.
(Tons)

k
(in)
k'
(in)
m
(in)
n
(in)
r
(in)
t
(in)
u
(in)
8 (N)ER2G080S 45.9 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 1.6 2.5 7.3 6.10 3.4 6.7 6.5 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
10 (N)ER2G100L 46.5 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 1.6 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
10 (N)ER2G100S 46.5 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 8.8 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 10.6 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
15 (N)ER2G150S 51.6 12.1 16.2 39.4 20.9 8.8 3.4 7.3 6.10 3.2 6.7 6.5 10.6 28.2 6.0 2.76 8.4
20 (N)ER2G200S 53.0 12.1 16.2 39.4 20.9 8.8 4.1 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 10.6 28.2 6.0 2.76 8.4
IMPERIAL DIMENSIONS - SINGLE SPEED HOIST WITH PUSH TROLLEY
Cap.

i
(in)
j
(in)
k
(in)
m
(in)
n
(in)
r
(in)
t
(in)
8 (N)ER2P080S 45.9 4.1 18.9 20.9 1.6 2.5 7.3 6.10 3.4 6.7 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76
10 (N)ER2P100L 46.5 4.1 18.9 20.9 1.6 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76
10 (N)ER2P100S 46.5 4.1 18.9 20.9 8.8 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 10.6 7.7 6.0 2.76
HARRINGTON HOISTS, INC.  Page 10 of 19
GENERAL USE
EDOC0408
Rev. 05  9/25/2013

(mm)
k
(mm)
k'
(mm)
m
(mm)
n
(mm)
r
(mm)
t
(mm)
u
(mm)
7.5 (N)ER2G075S 1165 3.2 372 480 531 41 63 185 155 86 171 164 86 197 153 70 214
10 (N)ER2G100L 1180 3.2 372 480 531 41 80 185 155 77 171 164 86 197 153 70 214
10 (N)ER2G100S 1180 3.2 372 480 531 223 80 185 155 77 171 164 269 197 153 70 214
15 (N)ER2G150S 1310 3.7 1012 1000 531 223 86 185 155 82 171 164 269 520 153 70 214
20 (N)ER2G200S 1345 3.7 1012 1000 531 223 102 185 155 77 171 164 269 520 153 70 214

(mm)
i
(mm)
j
(mm)
k
(mm)
m
(mm)
n
(mm)
r
(mm)
t
(mm)
7.5 (N)ER2P075S 1165 64 480 531 41 63 185 155 86 171 86 197 153 70
10 (N)ER2P100L 1180 64 480 531 41 80 185 155 77 171 86 197 153 70
10 (N)ER2P100S 1180 64 480 531 223 80 185 155 77 171 269 197 153 70
HARRINGTON HOISTS, INC.  Page 12 of 19
GENERAL USE

(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208 -
230V @460V Standard Optional NER ER
8 (N)ER2P(ER2G)080SD
10 10.8
7.5/2.5 4.7 17.3 8.3
5.50 to
8.66
8.67 to
12.00
118.1 11.2 x 3 527 (595) 541 (609) 5.5 (6.3)
10 (N)ER2P(ER2G)100LD 5.5/2 4.7 17.3 8.3 118.1 11.2 x 4 738 (807) 752 (821) 7.4 (8.1)
10 (N)ER2P(ER2G)100SD 11/3.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2 118.1 11.2 x 4 787 (855) 809 (884) 7.4 (8.1)
15 (N)ER2G150SD 7.5/2.5 4.7 x 2 17.3 x 2 8.3 x 2  11.2 x 6 1228 1254 12.8
20 (N)ER2G200SD 5.5/2 4.7 x 2 17.3  x 2 8.3 x 2  11.2 x 8 1353 1382 16.1
Figures in parentheses are data for geared trolley.
**Although both 208/230 & 460 Volts are shown together, the motors are NOT reconnectable.
IMPERIAL DIMENSIONS - DUAL SPEED HOIST WITH GEARED TROLLEY
Cap.

k
(in)
k'
(in)
m
(in)
n
(in)
r
(in)
t
(in)
u
(in)
8 (N)ER2G080SD 45.9 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 1.6 2.5 7.3 6.10 3.4 6.7 6.5 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
10 (N)ER2G100LD 46.5 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 1.6 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
10 (N)ER2G100SD 46.5 10.5 16.2 18.9 20.9 8.8 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 10.6 7.7 6.0 2.76 8.4
15 (N)ER2G150SD 51.6 12.1 16.2 39.4 20.9 8.8 3.4 7.3 6.10 3.2 6.7 6.5 10.6 28.2 6.0 2.76 8.4
20 (N)ER2G200SD 53.0 12.1 16.2 39.4 20.9 8.8 4.1 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 6.5 10.6 28..2 6.0 2.76 8.4
IMPERIAL DIMENSIONS - DUAL SPEED HOIST WITH PUSH TROLLEY
Cap.

i
(in)
j
(in)
k
(in)
m
(in)
n
(in)
r
(in)
t
(in)
8 (N)ER2P080SD 45.9 4.1 18.9 20.9 1.6 2.5 7.3 6.10 3.4 6.7 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76
10 (N)ER2P100LD 46.5 4.1 18.9 20.9 1.6 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 3.4 7.7 6.0 2.76
10 (N)ER2P100SD 46.5 4.1 18.9 20.9 8.8 3.2 7.3 6.10 3.1 6.7 10.6 7.7 6.0 2.76
HARRINGTON HOISTS, INC.  Page 13 of 19
GENERAL USE
EDOC0408
Rev. 05  9/25/2013

(mm)
k
(mm)
k'
(mm)
m
(mm)
n
(mm)
r
(mm)
t
(mm)
u
(mm)
7.5 (N)ER2G075SD 1165 3.2 372 480 531 41 63 185 155 86 171 164 86 197 153 70 214
10 (N)ER2G100LD 1180 3.2 372 480 531 41 80 185 155 77 171 164 86 197 153 70 214
10 (N)ER2G100SD 1180 3.2 372 480 531 223 80 185 155 77 171 164 269 197 153 70 214
15 (N)ER2G150SD 1310 3.7 1012 1000 531 223 86 185 155 82 171 164 269 520 153 70 214
20 (N)ER2G200SD 1345 3.7 1012 1000 531 223 102 185 155 77 171 164 269 520 153 70 214